Clasificacion de equipos

Competicio
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Baloncesto

EQUIPO

MAIRENA DEL ALCOR
MARCHENA"A"
UTRERA"A"

LEBRIJA

MARCHENA "B"

EL CORONIL *
UTRERA"B"

MORON DE LA FRONTERA
MOTELLANO
descansa

Baloncesto

EQUIPO

PARADAS

LAS CABEZAS SAN JUAN
MONTELLANO

MAIRENA DEL ALCOR
UTRERA

LEBRIJA

MORON DE LA FRONTERA "A"

MORON DE LA FRONTERA"B" *

EL CUERVO
CARMONA
MARCHENA
descansa

Baloncesto

EQUIPO

PARADAS

MAIRENA DEL ALCOR
LEBRIJA"A"

EL CUERVO *
LEBRIJA"B" *
CARMONA
MARCHENA "A"

LA PUEBLA DE CAZALLA
MONTELLANO
MARCHENA"B" *

Baloncesto

EQUIPO

PARADAS

MAIRENA DELALCOR "A"
EL VISO DELALCOR *
LAS CABEZAS DE SAN JUAN
CARMONA

LA PUEBLA DE CAZALLA
MAIRENA DELALCOR "B"
UTRERA

descansa

EL CORONIL *

Baloncesto

EQUIPO

CARMONA

LA PUEBLA DE CAZALLA
LEBRIJA

MAIRENA DEL ALCOR

EL CORONIL

LAS CABEZAS DE SAN JUAN

JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS PROVINCIALES

Benjamin
PJ PG
2 2
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
Alevin
PJ PG
3 3
3 2
2 2
2 2
2 1
3 0
3 0
1 1
1 1
2 0
2 0
0 0
Infantil
PJ PG
3 2
3 2
3 2
2 2
2 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
3 0
2 0
Cadete
PJ PG
2 2
2 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Juvenil
PJ PG
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
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122
92
123
84
82
53
72
38
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44
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Temporad

13-14
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Baloncesto

EQUIPO
PARADAS "B"
PARADAS "A"
MARCHENA "A"
UTRERA
CARMONA
MONTELLANO
LEBRIJA
MARCHENA "B"

Baloncesto

EQUIPO
LEBRIJA

EL CORONIL *
PARADAS
CARMONA
MONTELLANO
descansa

Baloncesto

EQUIPO

LEBRIJA juvenil

LOS PALACIOS juvenil
CARMONA juvenil
MARCHENA cadetes
PARADAS cadetes

LAS CABEZAS DE SAN JUAN juvenil

Alevin

PJ
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Femenino
E PP RF
0 1 13
0 1 85
0 0 78
0 0 66
0 2 107
0 1 26
0 3 38
0 2 46

Femenino
E PP RF
0 0 51
0 0 53
0 2 78
0 2 27
0 1 5
0 0 0

Femenino
E PP RF
0 0 63
0 0 68
0 1 61
0 1 49
0 3 46
0 2 17

RC
21
36
65
73
19

RC
32

34
65
94
48

DIF.
20

33

-4

-6
20
-55
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